2827
Patent
Pending
Solution to High Response
High-Gain Rubber Type Coupling XG2
 ● Measurement of stabilization time and overshoot
Gain*
XG2 Series XG Series Disc-type

XGS2-C Flexible Couplings -  High - gain Rubber Type -  Short Type Patented
Selection
Tool
CAD
Download
ゼロ
Zero Backlash High gain supported High torque High Rigidity Vibration absorption Electrical Insulation
Please combine with Stainless Steel Screw Alteration Service Available / Add'l chargeAvailable / Add'l charge
XGS2-C
 ● Part number specification
XGS2-34C- 11-12
◀1  ◀2
 ■ Dimensions
Part Number◀1  A L W F G M Screw Tightening Torque
(N・m)
XGS2-15C 15  6.5 18 2.15  5 M1.6 0.25
XGS2-19C 19  7.7 20 2.65  6.5 M2 0.5
XGS2-25C 25  9.5 27 3.25  9 M2.5 1
XGS2-27C 27  9.5 27 3.25 10 M2.5 1
XGS2-30C 30 11 30 4 11 M3 1.5
XGS2-34C 34 12 35 4 12.25 M3 1.5
XGS2-39C 39 15.5 40 4.5 14.5 M4 2.5
Unit：mm
Part Number Standard Bore Diameter
D1-D2◀2
XGS2-15C 3 - 5 3 - 6 4 - 4 4 - 5 4 - 6 4.5 - 5 5 - 5 5 - 6 6 - 6